MCR AFETY
WE PROTECT PEOPLE

Sentinel Magnifier Safety Glasses
Clear 2.5 Diopter Lens

Clear Temples with Black Temple
Sleeves

These "Reader" or "Magnifier" safety
glasses meet CSA Z94.3 standards

DURAMASS

Scratch Resistant
Lens Coating 294.3

Series Packaging

Sentinel White Inner Box

Category Magnifier Made In
Safety Glasses 2.5 Taiwan
MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887
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Product #

90803

90825

90815

90820

90801

90806
90802

90807
90809

90804

90805

MGR Safety

Lens
Color
Amber
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

Gray

Gray
Light Blue

Blue
Mirror

1/0 Clear
Mirror

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
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Lens Coating

Duramass® Scratch
Resistant Goating

Duramass® Scratch
Resistant Coating

Duramass® Scratch
Resistant Goating

Duramass® Scratch
Resistant Coating

Duramass® Scratch
Resistant Goating

UV-AF Anti-Fog

Duramass® Scratch
Resistant Goating

UV-AF Anti-Fog

Duramass® Scratch
Resistant Coating

Duramass® Scratch
Resistant Coating

Duramass® Scratch
Resistant Goating

Scratch
Resistant
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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VLT%

80

90

90

90

90

90
13

13
68

13

36

Frame
(Hi)[1] 4
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

Temple
Color

Amber

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Smoke

Smoke

Light Blue

Smoke

Clear
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